
Last Name First Name Middle Initial 

Address 

City State  Zip 

Phone # Email Address 

Spouse Email Address: 

Date of Birth 

Last Name 

Last Name 

Last Name 

Last Name 

First Name 

First Name 

First Name 

First Name 

Date of Birth 

Date of Birth 

Date of Birth 

Date of Birth

Membership Type Family New Family Individual New Individual 

Standard (Age 30-64) $1,975 $1,525 $1,775 $1,300 

Senior (65+) $1,875 $1,525 $1,625 $1,200 

Young (Age 23-29)  $1,075 $925 $975 $800 

Junior (Age 22-18) NA NA $500 $500 

Junior (Age 18 and below) NA NA $350 $350 

New Member Stock Fee NA $200 NA $200 

Figures include MN Sales & Local Taxes. Dues paid via credit or debit card incur an additional 3% charge. No refunds after the golf season has started. MGC Clubhouse & Pro Shop credits expire Oct. 31. 

Date 
Family: Includes all dependent children 22 years of age or younger. The eldest members date of birth decides membership category. Individual: Only golfer in the household/family.  

Member Charge: Members can member charge purchases within the clubhouse & pro shop. Members are required to have an active credit/debit card on file. All member charges will be reconciled 

at the end of each month during the golf season. Members have a choice of paying their member charge off with use of cash, check, or credit/debit card. Credit cards declined will be issued a 

20% service charge each month past due. Junior members will not have ability to member charge.  

Membership Benefits: Benefits include 10% off all merchandise (excluding customer credit), monthly drawings, designated free guest golf days, special member pro-shop discount days, league play, 

unlimited golf, preferred & advance tee-time booking, designated weekly Ladies’ and Men’s golf days, and MORE!!! 

SPOUSE & DEPENDENT INFORMATION 

2026 Membership Form 

(507) 537-1622

PO Box 502 

800 Country Club 

Marshall, MN 56258

www.MarshallGolfClub.com 
Info@MarshallGolfClub.com 

MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS 

Family Cart Lease  

Individual Cart Lease 

Cart Shed Rental (Electric)  

Cart Shed Rental (Gas)  

Driving Range Membership  

Golf Bag/Pushcart Storage  

Men’s League Dues (Includes GHIN) 

Ladies League Dues Formal (inc. GHIN)$65   Social $30 

GHIN - Handicap Monitoring 

$750 

$700 

$500 

$475 

$275 

$125 

$100 

$36 

OTHER SERVICES PAYMENT INFO 

http://www.marshallgolfclub.com/
mailto:Info@MarshallGolfClub.com

	Last Name: 
	First Name: 
	Middle Initial: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Phone: 
	Email Address: 
	Spouse Email Address: 
	Last Name_2: 
	First Name_2: 
	Last Name_3: 
	First Name_3: 
	Last Name_4: 
	First Name_4: 
	Last Name_5: 
	First Name_5: 
	1975: Off
	1875: Off
	1525: Off
	925: Off
	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 
	undefined_3: 
	undefined_4: 
	undefined_5: 
	undefined_6: 
	Date: 
	Date of Birth_: 
	Date of Birth_3: 
	Date of Birth_4: 
	Date of Birth_5: 
	1775: Off
	1625: Off
	975: Off
	500: Off
	350: Off
	cart 750: Off
	cart 700: Off
	shed 500: Off
	shed 475: Off
	range 275: Off
	bag 125: Off
	league 100: Off
	1075: Off
	200: Off
	new 1300: Off
	new 1200: Off
	new 800: Off
	new 500: Off
	new 350: Off
	new 200: Off
	new 1525: Off
	ladies 65: Off
	ladies 30: Off
	ghin: Off
	Signature: 
	Zip: 
	State: 


